T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 6 | Data sheet issued: 18 June 2025
LD141DRG
 > Deep recessed uplight with optics set back 53mm into the body for super low glare
 > High-power E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 440lm at 500mA
 > Available in a wide range of colour temperatures from 2200K to 5000K.
 > Durable all glass bezel, suitable for a wide range of applications
 > Range of beam angles including 12°, 19°, 25°

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

/GSHM For applications that require low glare.
Lumen output is typically reduced by 60% with no light lost on the lit surface.
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 6 of 6 | Data sheet issued: 18 June 2025
LD141DRG
/NGS
/GSHM
LD141DRG
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS EXAMPLE: LD141DRG-E3-500 / LW30 / NB / GSHM / 441SG / PAINT FINISH BLACK
Drivers
Use with 350mA and 500mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers including DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
Light Engine & Drive Current
/ / / / /
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD141DRG-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD141DRG-E3-500
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD141DRX-F1-350
5W LED
at 500mA LD141DRX-F1-500
E3
F1
Beam Angle
12°